
Team Games W L Win %
Match 
Wins

Division: 1
Black Hole Goal 285 207 78 72.6 7
Biggie Smallz 285 202 83 70.9 5
Bull PokerStars 285 197 88 69.1 6
Who Dat Nation 285 163 122 57.2 4
B Town Assholes 285 145 140 50.9 3
Dart Aholics 285 137 148 48.1 2
Roreo 285 136 149 47.7 1
Division: 2
Armed And Hammered 285 144 141 50.5 5
The Herns 285 144 141 50.5 5
Halloween 285 125 160 43.9 3
Achy Breaky Darts 285 122 163 42.8 3
Wolf Pack 285 95 190 33.3 1
Cream Team 285 93 192 32.6 3
Stoned Cold Killers 285 85 200 29.8 1

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team Games Wins PPD MPR Hat
6   
DO

Low  
Ton

White 
Horse

9 
MR

Mark BONES Ouellette Bull PokerStars 285 174 23.72 2.77 45 0 139 3 3
JIMBO Schriener Biggie Smallz 270 158 23.29 2.64 39 0 121 1 3
Jim Job Black Hole Goal 285 131 21.32 2.31 19 1 102 1 2
JEREMY BAUER Biggie Smallz 15 6 20.21 2.26 1 0 8 0 0
DAKOTA Stoned Cold Killers 15 7 19.27 2.08 0 0 5 0 0
Alex Johnson Dart Aholics 282 102 18.96 1.95 15 0 77 2 2
Joseph Guest Roreo 285 114 18.91 2.02 19 1 82 1 3
TAYLOR HANSON Biggie Smallz 15 5 18.67 1.96 1 0 2 0 0
KC LOU The Herns 30 10 17.68 1.68 2 0 8 0 1
Cayden Fandrich Who Dat Nation 285 84 17.54 1.80 6 0 60 0 0
Mark Fandrich Who Dat Nation 285 79 17.44 1.67 4 0 56 0 0
Katie Taylor Black Hole Goal 285 76 17.34 1.75 4 0 62 1 0

FINAL TEAM STANDINGS FOR A & R INHOUSE DOUBLES



ANDREW HENN The Herns 270 91 17.14 1.68 12 0 58 0 0
Les Nelson Armed And Hammered 255 105 17.09 1.82 4 0 68 0 0
Nick Pritchard B Town Assholes 285 82 16.99 1.76 7 0 66 0 0
DALLAS JOHNSON Halloween 195 61 16.70 1.79 6 0 47 0 0
Caitlyn Stuart B Town Assholes 270 55 16.28 1.60 0 0 45 0 1
DONTRAY NELSON Armed And Hammered 15 3 16.25 1.31 0 0 2 0 0
Tessa Wilson Biggie Smallz 270 33 15.86 1.49 0 0 35 0 0
NATASHA FERREL Halloween 15 3 15.81 1.41 0 0 4 0 0
Tessa Hartel Achy Breaky Darts 282 66 15.43 1.46 3 0 45 0 0
Kalli Gettel Bull PokerStars 285 23 15.33 1.28 2 0 22 0 0
SHAUN ZUTHER The Herns 15 0 15.23 1.08 0 0 1 0 0
Darren Nelson Stoned Cold Killers 150 22 15.19 1.26 2 0 19 0 0
Rita Niess Dart Aholics 267 33 15.13 1.42 0 0 30 0 1
Kayla Bjornstad Achy Breaky Darts 282 55 14.80 1.28 0 0 32 0 0
Debra Guest Roreo 285 21 14.70 1.11 1 0 26 0 0
TRAVIS MILLER Dart Aholics 15 0 14.49 1.35 0 0 0 0 0
TESSA H Armed And Hammered 15 1 14.48 1.56 1 0 3 0 0
Natasha Ferrel Stoned Cold Killers 30 5 14.38 1.30 0 0 1 0 0
Ashley Henn The Herns 240 39 14.38 1.33 1 0 20 0 0
PHIL MAXWELL B Town Assholes 15 7 14.33 1.76 0 0 2 0 0
Madi Mueller Cream Team 285 52 14.29 1.29 1 0 24 0 0
TARA Stoned Cold Killers 90 23 14.27 1.31 0 0 10 0 0
KELLY JOHNSON Halloween 195 27 14.27 1.10 0 0 15 0 0
Christina Sayler Cream Team 285 36 14.26 1.27 0 0 27 0 0
Denise Nelson Armed And Hammered 285 35 14.21 1.21 0 0 27 0 0
Troy Stephens Halloween 90 27 14.09 1.45 0 0 15 0 0
Arianna Fandrich Stoned Cold Killers 285 28 14.03 1.12 1 0 16 0 0
Noah Perkins Halloween 75 7 13.96 1.22 0 0 7 0 0
Tammy Jo Wolf Pack 285 41 13.72 1.25 0 0 30 0 1
Chad Wolf Pack 270 49 13.55 1.08 0 0 19 0 0
ASH HENN The Herns 15 2 12.93 0.87 0 0 1 0 0
JANEIL STATELY Wolf Pack 15 3 12.91 1.07 0 0 2 0 0



Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins PPD MPR Hat
6    
DO

Low  
Ton

White 
Horse

9   
MR

Kayla Bjornstad 282 55 14.80 1.28 0 0 32 0 0
Tessa Hartel 282 66 15.43 1.46 3 0 45 0 0

Team Totals: 564 121 15.11 1.37 3 0 77 0 0

TESSA H 15 1 14.48 1.56 1 0 3 0 0
Denise Nelson 285 35 14.21 1.21 0 0 27 0 0
DONTRAY NELSON 15 3 16.25 1.31 0 0 2 0 0
Les Nelson 255 105 17.09 1.82 4 0 68 0 0

Team Totals: 570 144 15.54 1.49 5 0 100 0 0

PHIL MAXWELL 15 7 14.33 1.76 0 0 2 0 0
Nick Pritchard 285 82 16.99 1.76 7 0 66 0 0
Caitlyn Stuart 270 55 16.28 1.60 0 0 45 0 1

Team Totals: 570 144 16.58 1.68 7 0 113 0 1

JEREMY BAUER 15 6 20.21 2.26 1 0 8 0 0
TAYLOR HANSON 15 5 18.67 1.96 1 0 2 0 0
JIMBO Schriener 270 158 23.29 2.64 39 0 121 1 3
Tessa Wilson 270 33 15.86 1.49 0 0 35 0 0

Team Totals: 570 202 19.54 2.07 41 0 166 1 3

Jim Job 285 131 21.32 2.31 19 1 102 1 2
Katie Taylor 285 76 17.34 1.75 4 0 62 1 0

Team Totals: 570 207 19.32 2.03 23 1 164 2 2

Kalli Gettel 285 23 15.33 1.28 2 0 22 0 0
Mark BONES Ouellette 285 174 23.72 2.77 45 0 139 3 3

Team Totals: 570 197 19.53 2.04 47 0 161 3 3

Biggie Smallz

Black Hole Goal

Bull PokerStars

Achy Breaky Darts

Armed And Hammered

B Town Assholes



Madi Mueller 285 52 14.29 1.29 1 0 24 0 0
Christina Sayler 285 36 14.26 1.27 0 0 27 0 0

Team Totals: 570 88 14.27 1.28 1 0 51 0 0

Alex Johnson 282 102 18.96 1.95 15 0 77 2 2
TRAVIS MILLER 15 0 14.49 1.35 0 0 0 0 0
Rita Niess 267 33 15.13 1.42 0 0 30 0 1

Team Totals: 564 135 17.00 1.68 15 0 107 2 3

NATASHA FERREL 15 3 15.81 1.41 0 0 4 0 0
DALLAS JOHNSON 195 61 16.70 1.79 6 0 47 0 0
KELLY JOHNSON 195 27 14.27 1.10 0 0 15 0 0
Noah Perkins 75 7 13.96 1.22 0 0 7 0 0
Troy Stephens 90 27 14.09 1.45 0 0 15 0 0

Team Totals: 570 125 15.04 1.41 6 0 88 0 0

Debra Guest 285 21 14.70 1.11 1 0 26 0 0
Joseph Guest 285 114 18.91 2.02 19 1 82 1 3

Team Totals: 570 135 16.80 1.58 20 1 108 1 3

DAKOTA 15 7 19.27 2.08 0 0 5 0 0
TARA 90 23 14.27 1.31 0 0 10 0 0
Arianna Fandrich 285 28 14.03 1.12 1 0 16 0 0
Natasha Ferrel 30 5 14.38 1.30 0 0 1 0 0
Darren Nelson 150 22 15.19 1.26 2 0 19 0 0

Team Totals: 570 85 14.50 1.22 3 0 51 0 0

Roreo

Stoned Cold Killers

Cream Team

Dart Aholics

Halloween



ANDREW HENN 270 91 17.14 1.68 12 0 58 0 0
ASH HENN 15 2 12.93 0.87 0 0 1 0 0
Ashley Henn 240 39 14.38 1.33 1 0 20 0 0
KC LOU 30 10 17.68 1.68 2 0 8 0 1
SHAUN ZUTHER 15 0 15.23 1.08 0 0 1 0 0

Team Totals: 570 142 15.79 1.49 15 0 88 0 1

Cayden Fandrich 285 84 17.54 1.80 6 0 60 0 0
Mark Fandrich 285 79 17.44 1.67 4 0 56 0 0

Team Totals: 570 163 17.49 1.73 10 0 116 0 0

Chad 270 49 13.55 1.08 0 0 19 0 0
Tammy Jo 285 41 13.72 1.25 0 0 30 0 1
JANEIL STATELY 15 3 12.91 1.07 0 0 2 0 0

Team Totals: 570 93 13.61 1.17 0 0 51 0 1

Who Dat Nation

Wolf Pack
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The Herns


